
Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER NO RACE NUMBER REGION P/P H1 F/L H2 F/L P/P H1 F/L H2 F/L P/P H1 F/L H2 F/L P/P H1 F/L H2 F/L P/P H1 F/L H2 F/L P/P H1 F/L H2 F/L P/P H1 F/L H2 F/L
TOTAL

1        Stuart Mack 2036 1 B1 NR 1 5 1 5 1 1 8 1 8 1 32

2        Adriaan de Beer 24398 11 C11 NR 8 8 1 8 1 5 31

3        Mitch Coetzee 21717 6 C6 NR 1 10 1 10 3 3 28

4        Wayne Masters 6569 4 A4 NR 1 4 4 1 1 6 1 6 1 25

5        Jayden Goosen 2635 153 A153 NR 5 1 5 5 5 21

6        Bryce Pillay 19882 73 C73 NR 10 10 20

7        Francis Aldrich 15099 168 B168 NR 3 4 6 6 19

8        Stuart Konig 2283 63 C63 NR 1 6 5 6 18

9        Dimitri Zapheriou 37423 24 C24 NR 4 5 4 4 17

10      Michael Zapheriou 39657 53 C53 NR 1 6 8 1 16

11      Chris Davison 3607 17 B17 NR 2 3 4 3 12

12      Philip Croeser 2458 8 C8 NR 5 4 2 0 11

13      Dewald Theron 23101 60 B60 NR 5 4 9

14      Ian Walker 31725 77 A77 NR 4 4 8

15      Nicole Lombard 27933 177 B177 NR 3 5 8

16      Elna Croeser 1033 5 A5 NR 2 1 2 2 7

17      Dean Ross 33962 47 A47 NR 1 2 1 3 7

18      Martin de Beer 16952 199 B199 NR 1 2 2 2 7

19      Kyle Petersen 38592 43 C43 NR 6 0 6

20      Dino Smit 25832 7 C7 NR 3 3 6

21      Judd Bertholdt 5137 127 A127 NR 3 3 6

22      Anthony Lessing 5655 22 B22 NR 4 0 4

23      Cody Petersen 38576 117 C117 NR 2 2 4

24      Mike Barbaglia 8485 13 A13 NR 3 0 3

25      Nolan Schoeman 42837 123 C123 NR 1 2 3

26      Jonathan Konig 44200 36 B36 NR 1 1 2

27      Nathan Schoeman 44353 124 C124 NR 0 1 1

28      Justin Gower 44381 33 C33 NR 0 0 0
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PROVISIONAL RESULTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

2025/10/04 2025/11/08

2025 NORTHERN REGIONS VW CHALLENGE CHAMPIONSHIP

2025/03/01 2025/04/11 2025/05/17 2025/06/28 2025/08/23

R6 - Red Star R7 - ZwartkopsR1 - Zwartkops R2 - Kyalami R3 - Zwartkops R4 - Red Star R5 - Maputo



Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER CLS NO RACE NUMBER REGION P/P H1 F/L H2 F/L P/P H1 F/L H2 F/L P/P H1 F/L H2 F/L P/P H1 F/L H2 F/L P/P H1 F/L H2 F/L P/P H1 F/L H2 F/L P/P H1 F/L H2 F/L
TOTAL

1 Wayne Masters 6569 A 4 A4 NR 1 4 4 1 1 6 1 6 1 25

2 Jayden Goosen 2635 A 153 A153 NR 5 1 5 5 5 21

3 Ian Walker 31725 A 77 A77 NR 4 4 8

4 Elna Croeser 1033 A 5 A5 NR 2 1 2 2 7

4 Dean Ross 33962 A 47 A47 NR 1 2 1 3 7

6 Judd Bertholdt 5137 A 127 A127 NR 3 3 6

7 Mike Barbaglia 8485 A 13 A13 NR 3 0 3

7

1 Stuart Mack 2036 B 1 B1 NR 1 5 1 5 1 1 8 1 8 1 32

2 Francis Aldrich 15099 B 168 B168 NR 3 4 6 6 19

3 Chris Davison 3607 B 17 B17 NR 2 3 4 3 12

4 Dewald Theron 23101 B 60 B60 NR 5 4 9

5 Nicole Lombard 27933 B 177 B177 NR 3 5 8

6 Martin de Beer 16952 B 199 B199 NR 1 2 2 2 7

7 Anthony Lessing 5655 B 22 B22 NR 4 0 4

8 Jonathan Konig 44200 B 36 B36 NR 1 1 2

8

1 Adriaan de Beer 24398 C 11 C11 NR 8 8 1 8 1 5 31

2 Mitch Coetzee 21717 C 6 C6 NR 1 10 1 10 3 3 28

3 Bryce Pillay 19882 C 73 C73 NR 10 10 20

4 Stuart Konig 2283 C 63 C63 NR 1 6 5 6 18

5 Dimitri Zapheriou 37423 C 24 C24 NR 4 5 4 4 17

6 Michael Zapheriou 39657 C 53 C53 NR 1 6 8 1 16

7 Philip Croeser 2458 C 8 C8 NR 5 4 2 0 11

8 Kyle Petersen 38592 C 43 C43 NR 6 0 6

9 Dino Smit 25832 C 7 C7 NR 3 3 6

10 Cody Petersen 38576 C 117 C117 NR 2 2 4

11 Nolan Schoeman 42837 C 123 C123 NR 1 2 3

12 Nathan Schoeman 44353 C 124 C124 NR 0 1 1

13 Justin Gower 44381 C 33 C33 NR 0 0 0

13

PROVISIONAL RESULTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

2025 NORTHERN REGIONS VW CHALLENGE CHAMPIONSHIP

2025/11/08

R6 - Red Star R7 - Zwartkops

2025/03/01 2025/04/11

R1 - Zwartkops R2 - Kyalami R3 - Zwartkops R4 - Red Star R5 - Maputo

2025/05/17 2025/06/28 2025/08/23 2025/10/04


